Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 16.09.2017
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Name

Spiess Dave (2001, Kriessern)

Dal Farra Loris (2001, Bendern)

Baumannn Janis (2002, Igis)
Spescha Janis (2001, Chur)

Schneider Philipp (2002, Arbon)

Weber Bernhard (2001, Wals-Siezenheim)
Walter Andrin (2002, Sulgen)

Jan Saska (2002, Stachy)

Wildhaber Niklas (2002, Walenstadtberg)
Eichholzer Floris (2002, Ulisbach)
Schatti Jon (2002, Chur)

Cadalbert Flavio (2002, Chur)

Telfner Manuel (2001, Obsteig)
Weder Justin (2002, Diepoldsau)
Hinder Julian (2002, Fussach)

Sonnweber Philipp (2002, Schénwies)

Hammerle Sven (2002, Hochst)

Team

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
Stevens Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

bsk graf mtb-Team
RV-Schaan

BIXS/VBC Landquart

bundicycling.ch / VC
Surselva

RV Arbon
URC Wals-Siezenheim
Intersport REBI

Ceska Sporitelna
Specialized Junior MTB
Team

Team Suso Bike Trek
Velothek-Kalag
ESV Chur/ bundicycling.ch

Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

RSC Raika Krug Mieming
Bsk Graf/Rv Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard

Skoda Falch Radteam
Schoénwies

RV-Dornbirn

09:30.1

09:29.1

09:293
09:28.2

09:30.8
09:41.4
09:53.1
10:02.0

10:07.0
10:408
10:49.0
10:418

10:525
11:18.9
11:072

12:08.3

11:15.1

2
09:28.1

09:288

09:273
10:11.1

10:08.9
10:38.6
10:43.2
10:47 2

10:417
10:53.9
10:50.2
10:513

11:013
11:05.3
11:54.1

12:28.3

12:185

3
09:48.9

09:48.9

09:50.6
10:26.3

10:26.5
10:343
10:38.3
10:50.3

10:49.1
11:10.1
11:217
11:10.8

11:11.2
11:357
11:478

13:09.2

26:14.7

4
09:35.2

09:425

09:42.7
10:04.0

10:24.0
10:26.0
10:38.3
10:52.0

11:09.4
10:49.2
10:34.8
10:526

11:04.6
11:20.0
12:20.0

14:25.2

Gesamt
38:223

38:29:3

38:30.0
40:09.5

40:30.1
41:203
41:52.9
42:315

42:47 2
43:34.1
43:357
43:365

44:095
45:19.8
47:09.0

52:10.9

(49:48.4)



